FIELD SOBRIETY TESTS
IS A+ The Only Passing Grade?

W&T

1) Stand with hands at side

2) One Foot in front of other
3) Listen to instructions

3) Answer-do you understand?
4y Don’t start until told

3) Start

Each step 1) one foot in front of other
2) on line

5x9=45 3) hands at sides

x2=90 4y Count out loud
5) look at foot

6) Turn

1)9th Step-step around

like shown
2)Same direction I did
(7 in instructions)

=+2 or (+3)

90+5+2=97 separate tasks (or 98 if turn
direction counts)

Finger count

Each pass
1) 8 touches tip to tip
23 8 count

16x3=48 separate tasks
{Assumes 3 passes required)

OLS

1) Stand, feet together, hands at sides (3}
23 Listen to instructions

3) Don’t start until told

30 Test: 1) Count to 30 (or estimate 30
seconds)
2) Leg 6" or more
3) Keep hands at sides
4) Don’t sway
5) Don’t put foot down

3+30+4=37 separate tasks

Finger to Nose Test

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Hold hands out

Straight from shoulder

Don’t do until told

Point finger

Use hand I say

Touch nose tip to tip

Don’t hesitate (in instructions?)
(Close eves

Feel together

10) Listen to and follow instructions

=10 times # of attempts
so: 4 attempts =40 separate tasks



